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Amazon

Cecilia Zhang S
Jacob Straus XL
Neal Charbonneau S
Max Beckett M

CEA 

Patrice LUCAS M

Hammerspace

Tom Haynes M
Trond Myklebust XL

HP

Glenn Wakins L

Oracle

Bill Baker XXL
Chuck Lever XXL
Karen Deitke L (woman)

Netapp

L
Jorge Mora M

Red Hat

Alice Mitchell 2XL(woman)
Arjun Sharma XL
Ben Coddington M
Bruce Fields M
Daniel Gryniewicz XL
Girjesh Rajoria S
Kaleb Keithley L

zhanyuya@amazon.com
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patrice.lucas@cea.fr

loghyr@hammerspace.com
trondmy@hammerspace.com

glenn.watkins@hpe.com

bill.baker@oracle.com
Chuck.lever@oracle.com
karen.deitke@oracle.com

Dave Noveck davenoveck@gmail.com

ajmitchell@redhat.com
arjsharm@redhat.com
bcodding@redhat.com
bfields@redhat.com
dang@redhat.com
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kkeithle@redhat.com
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Scott Mayhew L
Steve Dickson XL

Vmware

Ulka Vaze M (woman)
 Kallol Par L 

smayhew@redhat.com
steved@redhat.com

uvaze@vmware.com
kpar@vmware.com
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2XL(woman)


